
Round 4 - 2019 Sponsored Series

Class 1 Restricted One Round Stakes (50cm)

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse

1 Taylor Quill TINDARA TINKER BELL

2 Ashleigh Overall GLYNYARRA PARK LIBRETTO

3 Emma  Lawson ROIVES RISKY BUSINESS 

4 Susanne Brutsch MY BOY MEMPHIS

5 Mikayla Hunt SCHELMIGRA SAAYIDA

6 Amie Hunt DIAMOND ROAD MIAMI

7 Jami Huish THE REAL FULL MONTY

8 Amelia Heritage HEARTS DESIRE

9 Sharon Penley SIMPLY SWEET

10 Maya Purdon CATCHING FIRE

11 Lily Sawyer JOEY

Class 2 Amethyst Series (60-65cm)

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse

H/C   1 Rachael Crosbie VIDELLO

2 Sharon Penley SIMPLY SWEET

3 Amelia Heritage HEARTS DESIRE

4 Mikayla Hunt  SCHELMIGRA SAAYIDA

5 Ashleigh Overall GLYNYARRA PARK LIBRETTO

6 Calvin Flynn SPIDER

7 Amie Hunt DIAMOND ROAD MIAMI

8 Lily Sawyer JOEY

9 Grace McDonald HOOTCHY KOOTCHY RUSH

10 Maya Purdon CATCHING FIRE

11 Susanne Brutsch MY BOY MEMPHIS

12 Taylor Quill TINDARA TINKER BELL

13 Jami Huish THE REAL FULL MONTY

14 Mia  Eccles FLASH HENRY

15 Emma  Lawson ROIVES RISKY BUSINESS 



Class 3 Diamond Series (70-75cm)

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse

1 Mia  Eccles FLASH HENRY

2 Calvin Flynn SPIDER

3 Naomi Rodriquez TWIST N CEE

4 Jade Hampson ORATORIOS PRIDE

5 Sandi Sevior RAYS ARE LUCKY

6 Rachael Crosbie VIDELLO

7 Ruscoe Robertson CRAYOLA

8 Liza Gangur MY JESSIE GIRL

9 Taylor Quill TINDARA TINKER BELL

10 Emma  Lawson ROIVES RISKY BUSINESS 

11 Jami Huish THE REAL FULL MONTY

12 Grace McDonald HOOTCHY KOOTCHY RUSH

13 Sharon Penley SIMPLY SWEET

14 Amelia Heritage HEARTS DESIRE

15 Jade Hampson BEDAVILYN BEEN HIDING 

16 Lily Sawyer JOEY

Class 4 Opal Series (80-85cm)

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse

1 Alicia Bullock BUNDA BLACK ROSE

2 Naomi Rodriquez TWIST N CEE

3 Jade Hampson BEDAVILYN BEEN HIDING 

4 Indiana Evans AL ZAHRA

5 Elizabeth Jacob CAPODIMONTE

6 Mia  Eccles FLASH HENRY

7 Bridie  Mckenna GLENORMISTON DONOVAN

8 Felicia Bergstrand JOLLIENCE

9 Ruscoe Robertson CRAYOLA

10 Liza Gangur MY JESSIE GIRL

11 Calvin Flynn SPIDER

12 Sophie  Carlton MIDNIGHT MARVEL

13 Sandi Sevior RAYS ARE LUCKY

14 Jade Hampson ORATORIOS PRIDE

15 Grace McDonald HOOTCHY KOOTCHY RUSH



Class 5 Emerald Series (90-95cm)

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse

1 Naomi Rodriquez TWIST N CEE

2 Indiana Evans AL ZAHRA

3 Elizabeth Jacob CAPODIMONTE

4 Alicia Bullock BUNDA BLACK ROSE

5 Dominic Robertson JACKMAN

6 Jamee Dean KENLOCK SECRET SKY

7 Felicia Bergstrand JOLLIENCE

8 Jade Hampson ORATORIOS PRIDE

9 Bridie  Mckenna GLENORMISTON DONOVAN

10 Liza Gangur MY JESSIE GIRL

11 Sophie  Carlton MIDNIGHT MARVEL

12 Ruscoe Robertson CRAYOLA

13 Sandi Sevior RAYS ARE LUCKY

Class 6 Bronze Series (1m-1.05m)

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse

H/C   1 Dana Mutimer ADINAS MAXIMUS

2 Jamee Dean KENLOCK SECRET SKY

3 Dominic Robertson JACKMAN

4 Bridie  Mckenna GLENORMISTON DONOVAN

5 Isla Mcdonald YOU'RE A WIZARD HARRY 

6 Elizabeth Jacob CAPODIMONTE

7 Sophie  Carlton MIDNIGHT MARVEL

8 Amy Fisher ADLOO ROSINANTE

9 Dominic Robertson CPS MY IRISH DIAMOND



Class 7 Silver Series (1.05-1.10m)

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse

1 Isla Mcdonald RETAK AVATAR

2 Jamee Dean KENLOCK SECRET SKY

3 Amy Fisher ADLOO ROSINANTE

4 Dana Mutimer ADINAS MAXIMUS

5 Olivia Rodeghiero YOU'RE A WIZARD HARRY

6 Dominic Robertson CPS MY IRISH DIAMOND

Class 8 Gold Series (Official EA) (1.10-1.15m)

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse

1 Isla Mcdonald RETAK AVATAR

2 Isla Mcdonald YOU'RE A WIZARD HARRY 

Class 9 Open One Round Stakes (1.15-1.20m)

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse

1 Isla Mcdonald RETAK AVATAR


